Classifica Definitiva

Gara promozionale CO di contorno

Data creazione: 2024/05/19 15:36:32

Data: 10/06/2023

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1

2

3
PM

Nome

NICOLIS Valentino
MOROSAN Francesca
CARLI Pietro

DEL FABBRO Romeo

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

SEGATTA Simone
MOSNA Mattia
DALFOLLO Marica
TAMANINI Franco
SENO Salvatore
ZANCANARO Diego
BORDIN Patrizia
TOMASELLI Lina
PESCHEDASCH Emma
Vadala Giovanni

BARI Federico
OGNIBENI Andrea
PELZ Daniel
CRISTELLI Nancy
MOTTER Gloria
CAMPAGNER Paolo
MOTTER Marco
TULISSI Sara

PEGHINI Chiara
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
CONOTTER Graziana
BOZZATO Loredana
CHIZZOLA Giovanna
SIMONCELLI Paolo
CASO lIrene

TOIGO Laura Silvia
FAORO Elena

VALER Claudio

DE SANTI Anna
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
ZANIN Diego

CASOT Maria Antonietta
DE SANTI Matteo
BAZZANELLA Giulio

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:13:14
00:15:50
00:18:07
00:17:48

Tempo
00:10:45
00:11:54
00:13:15
00:13:32
00:13:54
00:14:07
00:14:30
00:14:34
00:14:36
00:14:51
00:16:08
00:16:21
00:16:48
00:17:48
00:17:50
00:17:55
00:18:44
00:19:36
00:20:36
00:20:41
00:20:58
00:21:39
00:21:43
00:21:50
00:23:11
00:24:40
00:25:29
00:27:04
00:27:15
00:28:13
00:30:43
00:39:27
00:00:00
00:18:16



Categoria: M10

Pos.
1

2 SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian

NP

Nome
PESCHEDASCH Ettore

DE SANTI Lino

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

SANDRI Eddy
SEGATTA Andrea
DALFOLLO Giuliano
CHIARI Mauro
CASAGRANDE Enrico
DISSETTE Paolo
SANZOVO Chiara
FERRANTE Salvatore
PESCHEDASCH Lisa
MOTTER Nicolo
GAMBINI Simone
LAZZERI Mauro
POZZAN Danilo
PESCHEDASCH Matteo
FRISANCO Giulia
BETTIN Renato
FERRANTE Edoardo
PANIZ Denis

GOBBI Gianluca
BIGHELLI Cecilia
MARMIROLI Benedetta
PEDRINI Luisa
BORTOLIERO Renato
BERTOLDI Helga
VALDETARA Valentina
LEONARDELLI Angela
FELLIN Umberto
COSER Nicola
FURLIN Marisa

PILAT Roberta
PEPINO Viviana
CARLESSO Sergio
ARBOIT Rosa
AMADESI Claudio
DAL BIANCO Sara

SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kathrin

ARMANI Angela
AMBROSI Giovanna
SARTORI Elisa
VENZIN Malika
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
RAUS Michele

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:07:41
00:10:41
00:00:00

Tempo
00:12:32
00:12:33
00:14:00
00:14:11
00:14:16
00:15:01
00:15:41
00:15:43
00:15:48
00:16:12
00:16:15
00:16:15
00:16:23
00:16:59
00:17:08
00:17:14
00:17:18
00:17:32
00:17:58
00:18:00
00:18:19
00:18:26
00:18:37
00:19:38
00:19:59
00:20:35
00:21:06
00:21:13
00:21:22
00:21:22
00:21:43
00:24:15
00:24:40
00:24:50
00:25:49
00:52:06
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:17:58
00:17:05



Categoria: W10

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

ZANCANARO Cassandra
BONATO Agata

COSER Maria

CAVALLI Stella

SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:10:06
00:11:21
00:14:28
00:16:02
00:19:39



