

Classifica Definitiva

Gara promozionale CO di contorno

Data: 10/06/2023

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 05:41:35

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	NICOLIS Valentino	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:13:14
2	MOROSAN Francesca	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:50
3	CARLI Pietro	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:18:07
PM	DEL FABBRO Romeo	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:17:48

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SEGATTA Simone	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:10:45
2	MOSNA Mattia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:11:54
3	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:13:15
4	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:13:32
5	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:13:54
6	ZANCANARO Diego	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:14:07
7	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:14:30
8	TOMASELLI Lina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:14:34
9	PESCHEDASCH Emma	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:36
10	VADALÀ Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:51
11	BARI Federico	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:08
12	OGNIBENI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:21
13	PELZ Daniel	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:48
14	CRISTELLI Nancy	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:48
15	MOTTER Gloria	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:50
16	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:55
17	MOTTER Marco	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:44
18	TULISSI Sara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:19:36
19	PEGHINI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:20:36
20	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:20:41
21	CONOTTER Graziana	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:20:58
22	BOZZATO Loredana	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:21:39
23	CHIZZOLA Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:21:43
24	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:21:50
25	CASO Irene	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:23:11
26	TOIGO Laura Silvia	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:24:40
27	FAORO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:25:29
28	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:27:04
29	DE SANTI Anna	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:27:15
30	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:28:13
31	ZANIN Diego	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:30:43
32	CASOT Maria Antonietta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:39:27
NP	DE SANTI Matteo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:18:16

Categoria: M10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PESCHEDASCH Ettore	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:07:41
2	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:10:41
NP	DE SANTI Lino	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SANDRI Eddy	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:12:32
2	SEGATTA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:12:33
3	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:14:00
4	CHIARI Mauro	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:14:11
5	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:16
6	DISSETTE Paolo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:15:01
7	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:15:41
8	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:15:43
9	PESCHEDASCH Lisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:15:48
10	MOTTER Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:12
11	LAZZERI Mauro	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:15
11	GAMBINI Simone	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:15
13	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:16:23
14	PESCHEDASCH Matteo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:59
15	FRISANCO Giulia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:08
16	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:17:14
17	FERRANTE Edoardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:17:18
18	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:17:32
19	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:58
20	BIGHELLI Cecilia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:00
21	MARMIROLI Benedetta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:18:19
22	PEDRINI Luisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:26
23	BORTOLIERO Renato	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:18:37
24	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:19:38
25	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:19:59
26	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:20:35
27	FELLIN Umberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:21:06
28	COSER Nicola	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:21:13
29	FURLIN Marisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:22
29	PILAT Roberta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:22
31	PEPINO Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:21:43
32	CARLESSO Sergio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:24:15
33	ARBOIT Rosa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:24:40
34	AMADESI Claudio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:24:50
35	DAL BIANCO Sara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:49
36	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kathrin	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:06
NP	VENZIN Malika	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00
NP	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	AMBROSI Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	ARMANI Angela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:17:58
SQ	RAUS Michele	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:05

Categoria: W10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZANCANARO Cassandra	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:10:06
2	BONATO Agata	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:11:21
3	COSER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:28
4	CAVALLI Stella	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:16:02
5	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:39